Community Life

Sign Up Sheet- May, 2024

~ Name:
i

~ Please List Your
. Current Telephone #:

Place a check mark by the programs&bu wish to attend

Please List Your . |

 Current Email Address: |

F 4676 | 5/32024 | Fri T;rfgeréﬁtleis T T
4677 | 542024 | Sat ]

i 4680 | 5/6/2024 | Mon

US Névy Submarine Museum

Men's .Group

4681 | 5/7/2024 Tue

Fit Five-Special Olympics

| 4682

' 4683

5/10/2024 = Fri Care Packages
5/11/2024 Sat Be Happy Festival
| 4684 | 5/15/2024 | Wed Self Advocacy

’7 4686 | 5/17/2024 | Fri

Disney's Newsies

T 4685 | 5/17/2024 Fri

Carly's Critters

i 4687 | 5/18/2024 | Sat

Volunteers Needed

I 4688 | 5/19/2024 | Sun

Volunteers Mystic Half Marathon

4689 | 5/21/2024 | Tue

Fit Five-Special Olympics

4690 | 5/24/2024 = Fri
4691 | 5/28/2024  Tue

Game Night

Voices

4692 | 5/30/2024 | Thu

Bingo-Groton Elks Lodge

4693 | 5/31/2024 Fri

Baking

List Ideas for Future Programs
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Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- June, 2024

~ Name: | |

Please List Your | _ Please List Your
~ Current Telephone #: - Current Email Address:

j R — Placeacheckmarkbytheprograms you TS

T SRR

J

4694 | 6/1/2024 | Sat GNACC Duck Race-Volunteers Needed |
List Ideas for Future Programs - o
- ) I e




